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400mH U17M

Name

Phil Shotton
Adam Sansom
Nicholas Fellows
Alistair Todd
Jake Domingo

300mH U17w

Name

Jenny White
Clare Ashley
Rachel Clarkson
Sophie Meakin
Sara Horder

300mH U17w

Name

Charlotte Monk
Charlotte Bowling
Rhiannon Shipstone
Jessica Collins

1500m U15G

Name

Emily Fitzhugh
Mia O'Connell
Jess Dimmock
Charlotte Cotter
Clara Evans
Liliane Sutton
Rachel Smith
Alex Stainthorpe
Megan Love
Sian Whittingham
Chloe Murphy

1500m U15G

Name

Floren Scrafton
Charlotte Inwood
Louise Baker
Harriet Grandfield
Sarah Hulme
Lucy Turvey
Celine Bangay

Club

Telford AC
Mansfield H
Coventry Godiva
Team Bath
OWLS AC

Club

Worcester AC
Notts AC

Burton AC

Rugby & N
Cheltenham & CH

Club

Telford AC

Corby AC

Wolves & Bilston
Cheltenham & C H

Club

Yate & D
Cheltenham & C H
Rugby & N

Corby AC
Hereford & County
Birchfield H

RSC

Team Bath

Rugby & N
Birchfield H
Telford AC

Club

Westbury H

Rugby & N

Staffs Moorlands
Telford AC
Cannock & Stafford
Wolves & Bilston
Corby AC

Courtney Archer-Clowe Coventry Godiva

April Beeby
Holly Climo

Leicester Coritanian

Telford AC

1of 12

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

Final

Perf
57.60
59.03

1:00.22
1:01.54
1:01.89

Heat 1

Perf
46.74
48.89
49.99
50.03
51.09

Heat 2

Perf
47.64
47.87
51.33
57.65

Heat 1

Perf
4:56.51
5:07.56
5:08.82
5:10.70
5:12.35
5:22.56
5:22.74
5:25.11
5:26.34
5:26.48
5:29.24

Heat 2

Perf
4:57.76
5:01.42
5:02.24
5:06.11
5:11.36
5:12.18
5:13.39
5:13.68
5:16.20
5:18.29

pb
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800m U15B

Name
Thomas Purnell
Ashley Wickett
Aaron Phelps
Harry Buttery
Jonathan Monk
Adriano Ritchie

800m U15B

Name

Luke Carroll
Robert Needham
William Paulson
Michael McKeown
Jamal Logan
Jack Villette

800m U15B

Name

Jordan Smith
Drew Goodchild
Matthew Rose
Jamie Krzowski
Chris Warren
Christopher Pryce

800m U17W

Name
Catherine Blew
Lauren Downing
Dea-Anna Davey
Rachel Atherton
Tania White
Amy Goodall

800m U17W

Name

Laura Pacey
Hannah Alderson
Hanifa Greenwood
Georgia Milton
Sarah Hopcroft
Danielle Smith
Briony Bendle
Kelly Barnett

Club

Stroud & D
Cannock & Stafford
Stroud & D
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian
Stratford-on-Avon

Club

Cheltenham & C H
Notts AC

Stroud & D
Coventry Godiva
Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva

Club

Dudley & S'bridge
Team Bath
Coventry Godiva
City of Stoke
Broms & Redd
RSC

Club

Taunton AC
Coventry Godiva
Mansfield H
Cannock & Stafford
Nuneaton H

RSC

Club

Wolves & Bilston
Yate & D
Birchfield H
Mansfield H
Birchfield H
Kettering Town
Charnwood AC
Kettering Town

20f 12

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

Heat 1

Perf
2:17.37
2:20.58
2:22.05
2:23.86
2:25.61
2:31.44

Heat 2

Perf
2:11.21
2:11.28
2:14.37
2:16.00
2:16.18
2:33.65

Heat 3

Perf
2:09.04
2:09.62
2:11.75
2:12.94
2:19.02
2:46.27

Heat 1

Perf
2:18.39
2:19.13
2:21.61
2:24.06
2:25.84
2:37.97

Heat 2

Perf
2:18.22
2:18.43
2:18.49
2:18.49
2:19.32
2:21.90
2:22.21
2:54.05

results
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800m U17M

Name

Adam Cotton
Alistair Fowler
David Lee

Daniel Organisciak
Steven Nash
Roger Gregory
Brett Halliwell
Daniel Lismore

800m U17M

Name

Andrew Downing
Jarryd Dunn
Toby Birtwhistle
Sam Southall
Joshua Lacey
Fraser Babbage
Stewart Bates
Sam Taylor

200m U15G

Name

Ann lka-Oqua
Shaliece Benjamin
Samantha Griffiths
Kathryn Smith
Chloe Mclntosh
Emma Douras
Antonia Vidal

200m U15G

Name

Hayley Smith
Emily McNeice
Ffion Kelly
Helen Reeves
Megan Jones
Jodie Harrison
Katie Taylor

Club

Birchfield H
Corby AC
Coventry Godiva
City of Stoke
Yate & D
Birchfield H
Yate & D
Birchfield H

Club

Coventry Godiva
Birchfield H
Telford AC

OWLS AC
Birchfield H

Yate & D

Rugby & N
Stratford-on-Avon

Club

Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston
Cheltenham & CH
RSC

Birchfield H
Wolves & Bilston
Wolves & Bilston

Club

Yate & D

Coventry Godiva
Cheltenham & C H
Worcester AC
Cannock & Stafford
Wolves & Bilston
Stratford-on-Avon

3of 12

Heat 1

Perf
2:04.12
2:04.96
2:07.27
2:07.52
2:09.67
2:10.93
2:12.86
2:13.35

Heat 2

Perf
2:05.59
2:05.88
2:06.40
2:09.35
2:09.64
2:09.70
2:16.20
2:28.69

Heat 1

Perf
26.14
26.64
27.10
27.27
27.47
27.95
28.83

Heat 2

Perf
25.93
27.13
27.16
27.19
27.45
27.87
28.37

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

w/s 3.1

pb

pb

w/s 1.5

pb

results
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200m U15G

Name

Dale Ingram
Megan Dixon
Keziah Rust
Lauren Jones
Lauren Oswald
Amy Curry
Katie Stainton

200m U15B

Name

Nathan Wade
Andrew Lord
Mitchell Jenderko
Dale Holloway
Adriano Ritchie
Myles Morris

200m U15B

Name
Hassan Hassan

Club

Leamington AC
Wolves & Bilston
Cheltenham & C H
Rugby & N
Cheltenham & C H
RSC

Solihull & S H

Club

Birchfield H
Cheltenham & C H
Telford AC

Tipton Harriers
Stratford-on-Avon
Birchfield H

Club
Coventry Godiva

Matthew Hudson-Smitt Birchfield H

Nicholas Freer
Craig Sammons
Jamie Krzowski
James Taylor

200m U15B

Name

Alex Bradnick
Nathaniel Facey
Joshua Robinson
Callum Munnelly
Scott Kendall

200m uU17w

Name

Jennie Batten
Layla Rees-Cooke
Sophie Clark
Emily Adams
Milly Kellyman

Broms & Redd
Cannock & Stafford
City of Stoke
Stroud & D

Club
Worcester AC
Birchfield H
Rugby & N
Charnwood AC
Corby AC

Club

Stroud & D
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Tipton Harriers
Tamworth AC

4 of 12

Heat 3

Perf
26.86
27.32
27.42
27.43
28.03
28.17
28.20

Heat 1

Perf
24.37
24.66
25.05
26.63
26.68
27.08

Heat 2

Perf
24.07
24.42
24.53
24.76
25.01
25.24

Heat 3

Perf
23.67
24.45
24.93
25.50
26.37

Heat 1

Perf
25.12
26.44
26.57
27.39
27.92

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

w/s -0.6

pb

w/s -1.3

pb

w/s 1.4

pb

pb

w/s 0.1

pb
pb

w/s -2.4

results
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T42 200m uUl17w
Posn Name

1 Kanisha Hector
2 Sophie Wright
3 Natasha Lewis
4 Grace Smith

5 Laura Haslam
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200m U1i7M

Name

Robert Ogleby
Ashley Hill
Peter Watling
Benjamin Morris
Kota Suzuki
Nicholas Pryce
Bryn Stretton
Brad Garside

200m U17M

Name

Ben Sturgess
Philip Berners
Adam Foxall
Alex Currie
Toby Birtwhistle
Tom Annett
Scott Wilson
Prince Ayeh

3000m U17W

Name

Danielle Johnson
Jade Burke
Hannah Wragg
Lucy Crookes
Emily Cosgrove
Sophie Gilbert

3000m U15B

Name

Mark Thompson
Henry Partridge
Luke Jacobs
Joseph Coleshaw
Joe Shail
Thomas Wragg

AND U13 QUADRATHLON

Club

B'ham Rowheath
Rugby & N
Team Bath
Telford AC
Charnwood AC

Club

Coventry Godiva
Cheltenham & C H
Wolves & Bilston
Leicester Coritanian
Broms & Redd

RSC
Stratford-on-Avon
City of Stoke

Club

Bedford & County
Charnwood AC
Dudley & S'bridge
Solihull & S H
Telford AC
Coventry Godiva
Tipton Harriers
B'ham Rowheath

Club

Birchfield H
Halesowen AC
Mansfield H
Leicester Coritanian
RSC

RSC

Club

Notts AC
Mansfield H
Clevedon AC
Notts AC
Coventry Godiva
Mansfield H

50f 12

Heat 2

Perf
25.22
26.37
26.62
26.68
27.12

Heat 1

Perf
22.67
22.87
22.98
23.13
23.42
23.99
26.39

DNS

Heat 2

Perf
22.22
22.44
23.07
23.74
24.01
24.11
24.22
24.73

Final

Perf
10:34.48
10:55.61
11:09.13
11:18.26
11:23.10
11:27.88

Final

Perf
9:39.57
9:56.78

10:13.37

10:18.76

11:31.82
DNS

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS

w/s -1.1

w/s -0.1

w/s 2.0

pb

results
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300mH U17w

Name

Jenny White
Charlotte Bowling
Charlotte Monk
Clare Ashley
Rachel Clarkson
Rhiannon Shipstone

1500m U15G

Name

Emily Fitzhugh
Floren Scrafton
Charlotte Inwood
Mia O'Connell
Louise Baker
Jess Dimmock
Harriet Grandfield
Clara Evans
Lucy Turvey
Celine Bangay
Charlotte Cotter
Sarah Hulme

1500m s/c Ul7M

Name

Ben Coldray
Charlie MacLean
Daniel Mills
Alex Babbage
Liam Phelan
Paul Chatterley
Kieran Smith
Jordan Frapwell
George Cardwell

800m U15B

Name

Thomas Purnell
Luke Carroll
Robert Needham
Matthew Rose
Drew Goodchild
William Paulson
Jamie Krzowski
Jordan Smith

Club

Worcester AC
Corby AC
Telford AC

Notts AC

Burton AC
Wolves & Bilston

Club

Yate & D
Westbury H

Rugby & N
Cheltenham & C H
Staffs Moorlands
Rugby & N

Telford AC
Hereford & County
Wolves & Bilston
Corby AC

Corby AC

Cannock & Stafford

Club

Stroud & D
Taunton AC
Nuneaton H

Yate & D

Leicester Coritanian
Halesowen AC

RSC

Stroud & D

Rugby & N

Club

Stroud & D
Cheltenham & C H
Notts AC
Coventry Godiva
Team Bath

Stroud & D

City of Stoke
Dudley & S'bridge

6 of 12

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

Final

Perf
455
46.2
46.3
49.7
50.9
52.6

Final

Perf
4:45.21
4:47.77
4:51.78
5:00.26
5:03.12
5:05.56
5:11.08
5:17.99
5:20.64
5:21.43
5:25.09

DNS

Final

Perf
4:34.07
4:41.04
4:44.34
5:02.06
5:04.08
5:06.28
5:18.24
5:22.15
5:26.17

Final

Perf
2:04.40
2:04.61
2:05.46
2:11.13
2:12.46
2:13.77
2:16.73

DNS
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800m U17W

Name

Catherine Blew
Lauren Downing
Laura Pacey
Dea-Anna Davey
Hannah Alderson
Georgia Milton
Hanifa Greenwood
Sarah Hopcroft

800m U17M

Name

Adam Cotton
Jarryd Dunn
Andrew Downing
Alistair Fowler
Toby Birtwhistle
Sam Southall
Daniel Organisciak
David Lee

200m U15G

Name

Hayley Smith

Ann lka-Oqua
Samantha Griffiths
Dale Ingram
Shaliece Benjamin
Emily McNeice
Ffion Kelly

Helen Reeves

200m U15B

Name

Hassan Hassan
Alex Bradnick
Nathan Wade
Andrew Lord
Nathaniel Facey
Nicholas Freer

Club

Taunton AC
Coventry Godiva
Wolves & Bilston
Mansfield H
Yate & D
Mansfield H
Birchfield H
Birchfield H

Club

Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Coventry Godiva
Corby AC
Telford AC
OWLS AC

City of Stoke
Coventry Godiva

Club

Yate & D

Wolves & Bilston
Cheltenham & C H
Leamington AC
Wolves & Bilston
Coventry Godiva
Cheltenham & C H
Worcester AC

Club

Coventry Godiva
Worcester AC
Birchfield H
Cheltenham & C H
Birchfield H
Broms & Redd

Matthew Hudson-Smitt Birchfield H

Craig Sammons

Cannock & Stafford

7 of 12

Final

Perf
2:14.11
2:18.24
2:18.83
2:20.07
2:20.40
2:21.64
2:23.44
2:25.26

Final

Perf
1:56.98
1:57.11
1:59.67
2:07.18
2:11.76
2:12.92
2:13.02

DNS

Final

Perf
25.76
26.01
26.98
27.03
27.10
27.41
27.65
27.76

Final

Perf
23.71
23.79
24.03
24.47
24.54
25.04
25.06
25.10

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

w/s

pb

w/s 1.3

results
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200m uU17w

Name

Jennie Batten
Kanisha Hector
Sophie Wright
Layla Rees-Cooke
Natasha Lewis
Sophie Clark
Grace Smith
Laura Haslam

200m U1i7M

Name

Ben Sturgess
Robert Ogleby
Ashley Hill
Philip Berners
Benjamin Morris
Peter Watling
Adam Foxall
Kota Suzuki

Hammer U17W

Name

Bethany Jones
Kerry Murray
Bethany Mitchell
Sophie Allen

Hammer U20W

Name

Kate Yhnell
Alice Seabrook
Katie Spooner

Club

Stroud & D
B'ham Rowheath
Rugby & N
Birchfield H
Team Bath
Birchfield H
Telford AC
Charnwood AC

Club

Bedford & County
Coventry Godiva
Cheltenham & C H
Charnwood AC
Leicester Coritanian
Wolves & Bilston
Dudley & S'bridge
Broms & Redd

Club

Yate & D

Nuneaton H
Sutton-in-Ashfield H
Charnwood AC

Club
Gloucester AC
Yate & D
Yate & D

Development Hammer U15G

Name
Emma Crooke
Danielle Bird

Club
Hereford & County
Cheltenham & C H

8 of 12

Final

Perf
24.42
24.85
26.21
26.45
26.69
26.93
27.22

DNS

Final

Perf
22.11
22.27
22.70
22.77
23.09
23.24
23.34
23.46

Final

Perf
37.06
36.22
33.94
24.84

Final

Perf
47.31
38.89
35.73

Final

Perf
24.98
20.31

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

w/s 0.0

w/s 1.4

pb
pb
pb

pb

pb

pb



25 May 2008 MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS results
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

F29 High Jump U15B Final

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Ross Walker-Smart Notts AC 1.71

2 James Wright Rugby & N 1.65

3 George Rumney-Kenny Yate & D 1.55 pb
4 Daley Graham Leicester Coritanian 1.50

5 Bradley Sentence City of Stoke 1.45

6 Sean Dadgarian Solihull & S H 1.40

F30 Long Jump U17M Final

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Benjamin Williams City of Stoke 6.27

2 Hakeen Powell Birchfield H 6.25

3 James Griffith B'ham Rowheath 5.91

4 William Jenkins Halesowen AC 5.85

5 Rio Bailey City of Stoke 5.68

6 Bryn Stretton Stratford-on-Avon 5.55 pb
7 Sam Edwards Shrewsbury AC 5.49

8 Will Barnett Stratford-on-Avon 5.35

9 Adam Snow Stratford-on-Avon 4.92

F31 Discus U17M Final

Posn Name Club Perf

1 James Preston Bristol & West AC 42.22 pb
2 Najee Fox City of Stoke 40.06

3 Gareth Winter Severn AC 39.81

4 Ashley Round Kidd/Stourport 25.83 pb
F32 Discus U20M Final

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Adam Porter Charnwood AC 40.99

2 Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 38.65

3 Jason Green Shrewsbury AC 33.31

F33 Discus U15B Final

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Joshua Newman Birchfield H 36.57 pb
2 Daniel Power Dudley & S'bridge 28.65 pb
3 Forrest Francis Leicester Coritanian 24.79

4 Kyle Bowling Corby AC 18.26

F36 Shot U20M Final

Posn Name Club Perf

1 Reece Thomas Birchfield H 14.48

2 Adam Porter Charnwood AC 11.39

3 Tom Pearson Charnwood AC 11.00

4 Jason Green Shrewsbury AC 10.64

9 of 12
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Shot U17M

Name

Reece Thomas
James Preston
Gareth Winter
Ashley Round

Shot U15B

Name

Joshua Newman
Forrest Francis
James Taylor
Scott Kendall
Samuel Baker
Myles Morris
Kyle Bowling

Triple Jump U17M

Name

Benjamin Williams
Jose Martin-Fullerton
Daniel Wilson

Sam Edwards
George Mayfield
Alex Poad

Javelin U20W

Name

Simone Huggins-Ward

Samantha Cullinane

Javelin U17W

Name

Tesni Ward
Amber Burdett
Charlotte Gimson
Bethany Mitchell
Aleina Binns
Sally Clague
Samantha Lloyd
Imogen Green

Caragh Spencer-Hicks

Zoe Green

Club

Birchfield H
Bristol & West AC
Severn AC
Kidd/Stourport

Club

Birchfield H
Leicester Coritanian
Stroud & D

Corby AC

Corby AC

Birchfield H

Corby AC

Club

City of Stoke
Birchfield H
Nuneaton H
Shrewsbury AC
Cheltenham & C H
Cheltenham & C H

Club
Coventry Godiva
Rugby & N

Club

City of Sheffield
Charnwood AC
RSC
Sutton-in-Ashfield H
Cheltenham & C H
Cannock & Stafford
Broms & Redd
Stratford-on-Avon
Birchfield H
Shrewsbury AC

10 of 12

Final

Perf
16.34
14.03
12.85

8.78

Final

Perf
14.91
10.67

9.48

9.13

8.63

7.41

5.88

Final

Perf
14.54
12.47
12.36
11.82
11.77
11.76

Final

Perf
40.19
32.21

Final

Perf
40.66
32.75
31.72
31.25
28.90
28.50
27.64
27.06
22.60
19.67

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

pb CBP

pb

w/s 2.5
w/s -1.3
w/s 2.1
w/s 0.0
w/s -1.0
w/s 0.0

pb

pb
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F42 Javelin U15G
Posn Name

1 Alice Knight

2 Jade Perry

3 Kerry Murch

4 Emma Crooke

5 Rebecca Woolley
6 Kate Morley

7 Gaby Bangay

8 Chloe Murphy

9 Arlayna Davey
10 Issy Bailey

11 Lucy Heap

12 Chelsey Garratley
13 Elise Austin

14 Ffion Kelly

F43 High Jump U15G
Posn Name

1 Jazmin Sawyers
2 Megan Clements
3 Sarah Douras

4 Molly Eales

5 Danielle Georgiou
6 Ella Gibbons

7 Hannah Scales

8 Jodie Harrison

9 Rachel Smith

10 Kerry Murch

11 Sophie Tibbetts
12 Phoebe Price

13 Freya Hodgetts
F44 Triple Jump U15B
Posn Name

1 Daley Graham

2 Armani James

3 James Wright

4 Nic Evangelinos
F45 Triple Jump U17W
Posn Name

1 Gemma Smith

2 Karina Jakavenko
3 Jessica Collins

4 Andrea Barrow

Club

Charnwood AC
Birchfield H

Rugby & N
Hereford & County
Mansfield H
Birchfield H

Corby AC

Telford AC
Mansfield H
Cheltenham & C H
Cannock & Stafford
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Cheltenham & C H

Club

City of Stoke
Leamington AC
Wolves & Bilston
Solihull & S H
Solihull & S H
Worcester AC
Rugby & N
Wolves & Bilston
RSC

Rugby & N
Tipton Harriers
Coventry Godiva
Worcester AC

Club

Leicester Coritanian
Leicester Coritanian
Rugby & N

Rugby & N

Club

Cannock & Stafford
Birchfield H
Cheltenham & CH
Leicester Coritanian

11 of 12

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS
AND U13 QUADRATHLON

Final

Perf
28.36
27.62
27.30
26.10
25.49
23.28
23.17
21.51
20.71
20.62
20.19
19.86
19.17
17.79

Final

Perf
1.58
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20

Final

Perf
12.23
12.09
10.83

9.99

Final

Perf
11.30
10.39

9.50

9.03

pb
pb

pb

pb
pb
pb

pb

pb
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U13 GIRLS QUADRATHLON - OVERALL RESULTS

Nikita Campbell-Smith
Nikki Mulholland

Toni Webley

Jasmine Oliver
Claudia Farley
Hannah Taylor

Abbie Brookes

Quad 100m U13G

Name

Nikita Campbell-Smith
Nikki Mulholland
Toni Webley
Jasmine Oliver
Claudia Farley
Hannah Taylor

Abbie Brooks

Quad LJ U13G

Name

Nikita Campbell-Smith
Nikki Mulholland
Claudia Farley
Jasmine Oliver
Hannah Taylor

Abbie Brooks

Toni Webley

Quad HJ U13G

Name

Nikita Campbell-Smith
Nikki Mulholland
Jasmine Oliver

Toni Webley

Claudia Farley

Abbie Brooks
Hannah Taylor

Quad SP U13G

Name

Nikita Campbell-Smith

Nikki Mulholland
Hannah Taylor
Toni Webley
Abbie Brooks
Claudia Farley
Jasmine Oliver

MIDLAND U15 AND U17 OUTDOOR T AND F CHAMPS

AND U13 QUADRATHLON

Birchfield
Birchfield
Birchfield
Tamworth
Tamworth
Stratford
Stratford

Club

Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Tamworth AC
Tamworth AC
Stratford on Avon AC
Stratford on Avon AC

Club

Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Tamworth AC
Tamworth AC
Stratford on Avon AC
Stratford on Avon AC
Birchfield H

Club

Birchfield H
Birchfield H
Tamworth AC
Birchfield H
Tamworth AC
Stratford on Avon AC
Stratford on Avon AC

Club

Birchfield H
Birchfield H

Stratford on Avon AC
Birchfield H

Stratford on Avon AC
Tamworth AC
Tamworth AC

12 of 12

1673pts
1153pts
837pts
789pts
767pts
713pts
605pts

Heat 1

Perf

14.00
14.54
14.68
15.10
15.39
15.74
16.47

Final

Perf
4.65
3.95
3.71
3.65
3.50
3.47
3.23

Final

Perf
1.33
1.21
1.18
1.18
1.12
1.09
1.09

Final

Perf
8.87
6.39
4.68
4.44
3.95
3.90
3.10

results



